
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
    

                   
  
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
(229) 
(229)-

(229)890-2437 
    www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com 

      
      25 Arnett Mill Road 

                     Tifton, Georgia 31764 
Thursday, June 23, 2022, at 2:00 pm 

 

 
 

Turnkey Grain Storage 
Facility 

 
 

Final Contract to Include a 
10% Buyer’s Premium 

 
Online Only Auction 

Go Bid  
Now 

Property Information Property Information 

Go Bid  
Now 

Go Bid  
  NOW! 



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

Introduction 
 
Dear Prospective Bidders,  
 
Weeks Auction Group is pleased to announce the public auction of Southland Grain, LLC 
in Tifton, Georgia. 
 
This grain storage facility is comprised of 3.73 +/- acres consisting of 250,000+ bushel 
grain storage, 100,000 LB. underground scale, 42,000 square feet of asphalt/concrete 
paving with an extensive infrastructure renovation taking place in 2013-2014. DON’T 
MISS THIS OPPORTUNITY FOR A TURNKEY INVESTMENT. 

 
Bidding for this property will open on June 9, 2022 at 10:00 am eastern time and 
continue to June 23, 2022. Bidding will begin closing at 2:00 pm eastern time subject to 
auto extensions.  All bidding for this property will be conducted on the Weeks Auction 
Group online bidding platform at www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com. Prior to placing any 
bids please read this Property Information Package along with the Bidding Terms and 
Conditions, and the Sample Purchase contract.  All documents can be found online 
under the “Documents” tab. 
 
Please don’t hesitate to contact me if you have any question about the property, the 
auction process, or if you’d like to schedule a private showing of the property. 
 
Sincerely, 
Weeks Auction Group, Inc. 
 
 
 
Hunter Whiddon 
Auction Coordinator 
 
 
 
 

 
 



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

 
 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Auction Date and Time:  Thursday, June 23, 2022, at 2:00 pm 

 

Open House Dates and Times:           Please Call Hunter Whiddon for a Private Showing 
 
 
For More Information Contact:       Hunter Whiddon 
     Weeks Auction Group, Inc. 
     (229) 890-2437 – Office 
     (229) 921-1385 – Cell 
     Hunter@BidWeeks.com 

        
    
 
 

 
 
 
 



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

Property Information 
 

 

Property Address:  25 Arnett Mill Road, Tifton, Georgia 31764 
 

Auction Date:  Thursday, June 23, 2022 at 2:00 pm 
 

Property Size:  3.73 +/- Acres 
 

Assessor’s Parcel Numbers: 0071 041 
 
Tax Bill Amount: $2,165.84 
 
Driving Directions: From downtown Tifton at the intersection of Main Street and U.S 82/U. S 319 head 
east for 1.4 miles and turn left onto U.S 319 N. In ½ mile turn left onto Arnett Mill Road. The property 
will be on your right. “Watch for Auction Signs!” 
 
Important Selling Features: 
 
• 3.73 Acres 
• 6 Detached Buildings  

o Office/Warehouse – 9,101 Sq. Ft. 
o 1,593 Sq. Ft of Canopies/Loading Dock Area 

• 11 Grain Bins 
o 250,000 Bushel Storage Capacity  

• Total Gross Building Area (GBA) of 33,629 Sq. Ft. 
• Renovations in 2013-2014 
• 42,000 Sq. Ft. of Asphalt/Concrete Paving 
• 100,000 LB. Underground Scale 
• 1500’ of 6’ Fence 
• Public Utilities  
• Private 4” Well 
• Septic Tank 
 
 

 

 

 

 
 

 



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

Aerial Map 

 



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

Site Map 

 
 
 



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

Tax Card Parcel – Page 1 
0071 041 

 
 
 
 

  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

Tax Card Parcel – Page 2 
0071 041 

 
 
 
 
 

  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

Tax Map Parcel 
0071 041 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  
 

 
  



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

Property Tax Bill 2021 
 



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

Legal Description 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 

Tax Parcel Number: 0071 041 
 
Property Description: 3.73 +/- Acres, 25 Arnett Mill Road, Tifton, Georgia 31764 
 
 
 
Tract 1: All that tract or parcel of land being 2.97 acres of land together with all improvements thereon situate, 
located in Land Lot Number 266, 6th Land District of Tift County, Georgia described as follows: To obtain a point a 
point oo beginning, start at the intersection of the centerline of New River Road and the south original line of Land 
Lot No. 266; thence north 0 degrees 30’ east [along the centerline of such road] 675.5 feet; thence south 86 degrees 
54’ east 591.8 feet to a point on the north margin of a paved road which is the southwest corner of the property 
herein conveyed; and from such point of beginning north 4 degrees 11’ east 338.1 feet; thence south 81 degrees 36’ 
east 422.3 feet thence south 7 degrees 02’ west 122 feet; thence north 86 degrees 08’ west 114.4 feet; thence south 5 
degrees 37’ west 281 feet to the north margin of such paved road; thence northwest along the north margin of such 
paved road 309 feet; more or less, to the point of beginning, as shown upon a plat of survey prepared by E. J. Conoly 
on May 27, 1972, and recorded in Plat Book 8, page 230, in the office of the clerk of Tift Superior Court. 
 
Tract II: All that tract or parcel of land being 0.764 acres located in Land Lot 266, 6th Land District of Tift County, 
Georgia, as shown upon that certain plat of survey entitled “Survey for Bowen and Barfield, Inc”, prepared by 
Harold G. Harper, Registered Surveyor, dated March 18, 1983, and recorded in Deed Book 15, page 3, Tift County, 
Georgia records and being more particularly described as follows: To obtain a point of beginning, commence at the 
intersection of the centerline of New River Road with the north right of way line of Arnett Mill Road, extended; 
thence along the north right of way line of said Arnett Mill Road south 67 degrees 39’ east 309.10 feet to the point 
of beginning; thence from said point beginning north 05 degrees 37’ east 281.0 feet; thence south 86 degrees 08’ 
east 114.40 feet; thence south 07 degrees 02’ west 321.05 feet to the northern right of way line of Arnett Mill Road; 
thence north 65 degrees 28’ west 112.48 feet to the point of beginning. 



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

Go Bid Now! 

 
 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com 


